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1 HITZL Franz 974 972 1140 956 956 898 1040 954 985 7023 1852 9
2 WEBER Johann 969 938 752 1111 848 819 928 709 1046 839 6678 2280 345 345 10
3 WIMMER Manfred 924 970 970 890 890 970 889 934 6547 889 476 131 8
4 HOFFMANN Gerald 800 840 1036 830 757 926 872 811 6115 757 908 432 8
5 STELZMÜLLER Erwin 816 789 1032 713 807 897 708 738 5792 708 1231 323 8
6 SCHWARZBÖCK Johann 918 782 790 831 731 811 874 573 5737 573 1286 55 8
7 MEISTER Christian 930 907 930 930 883 941 5521 1502 271 6
8 PICHLER Erwin 678 759 732 741 816 905 729 793 5476 678 1547 45 8
9 SCHRATTENECKER Josef 678 734 606 685 790 812 846 564 5152 564 1871 324 8

10 RIEZINGER Johannes 807 405 811 806 849 687 742 5107 1916 45 7
11 LEITNER Alois 970 918 873 951 1006 4717 2306 390 5
12 BOSNJAK Thomas 930 930 922 894 888 4564 2459 154 5
13 FEISTEL Werner 736 603 738 761 603 847 224 4512 2511 52 7
14 HAAS Hannes 961 831 769 937 965 4462 2561 50 5
15 GRUBER Gerald 717 817 655 749 647 753 4338 2685 124 6
16 SCHILD Norbert 753 682 336 640 441 706 600 4158 2865 180 7
17 KASTNER Alois 653 559 556 562 604 638 534 4106 2917 52 7
18 WIRL Peter 680 621 574 667 502 559 500 4104 2919 54 7
19 STEINHAUSER Manfred 617 716 561 406 463 566 248 548 3876 248 3147 227 8
20 HUMER Ernst 684 599 861 516 545 621 3826 3197 50 6
21 PUCHNER Ulli 930 930 788 2648 4375 1178 3
22 THALBAUER Franz 648 667 668 533 2516 4507 132 4
23 STEINPATZER Rene 837 804 718 2359 4664 157 3
24 PARZERMAIR Franz 501 874 620 1995 5028 364 3
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25 PICHLMANN  Dietmar 652 687 583 1922 5101 73 3
26 KRÖHN Klaus 959 858 1817 5206 179 2
27 FELGITSCHER Johann 810 980 1790 5233 26 2
28 KEPPLINGER Robert 650 509 620 1779 5244 12 3
29 SCHIEBER Alois 905 774 1679 5344 100 2
30 DEISENHAMMER Johann 733 588 286 1608 5415 71 3
31 STEINMAURER Dieter 876 651 1527 5496 80 2
32 FUCHSBERGER Anton 770 572 1342 5681 185 2
33 ZAUNRIETH Josef 728 579 1307 5716 35 2
34 DAMBAUER Monika 970 970 6053 337 1
35 PFLÜGL Ingeborg 930 930 0 6093 40 1
36 PFLÜGL Christian 930 930 6093 0 1
37 PFLÜGL Markus 823 823 6200 107 1
38 FREIMÜLLER Mathias 816 816 6207 7 1
39 VÖLKL Franz 802 802 6221 14 1
40 KRENN Andreas 767 767 6256 35 1
41 RAAB Roland 764 764 6259 3 1
42 HITZL Johann 415 343 758 6265 6 2
43 KRÖHN Niklas 720 720 6303 38 1
44 BALDINGER Friedrich 698 698 6325 23 1
45 THOMAS Franz 697 697 6326 0 1
46 REGL Walter 579 579 6444 118 1
47 BRUMMER Manuel 577 577 6446 2 1
48 PENNINGER Christian 527 527 6496 50 1
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49 ZASCHKODA Detlef 482 482 6541 45 1
50 HITZL Roland 466 466 6557 16 1
51 Ackwonu Daniel 7023 466

52 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

53 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

54 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

55 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

56 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

57 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

58 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

59 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

60 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

61 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

62 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV

63 #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV #NV
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